FO133000NA - DREMEL® 3000

Material number

EAN

5 high quality Dremel accessories
DREMEL® 3000

Instruction Manual

Unique tool holder included for easy
storage of your tool with your project

Technical data

Technical specifications
Rated power input

Voltage

Weight

Length

Width

Depth

No load speed

Battery technology

Speed setting

Accessory quick change system
Sound pressure

Sound power

Vibration

Pakacking dimensions
Product box length
Product box height
Product box width

Gross weight

Sales information

Benefits

FO133000NA F0133000NB
8710364079636 8710364079643
v v

v v

130 W
230V
0,55 kg
19cm
5cm
4.5cm
10.000 33.000 1/min
n.a.
Variable
EZ Twist
77,4 dB(A)
88,4 dB(A)

2,4 5,4 m/s?

8.8 cm
16 cm
30.5cm

1,08 kg

B Get your DIY on. The kit contains the Dremel 3000, the all-round Multi-Tool with interchangeable accessories that allows you to sand, carve, cut,
polish, and much more, with just one tool. Easily store your tool with the included tool holder that can be fixed to the wall. You can tackle your
DIY projects immediately with the 5 high quality cutting, sanding and grinding accessories included. Get started now with this 20% extra value kit.
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