# F0133000NA - DREMEL® 3000

Material number	F0133000NA	F0133000NB
EAN	8710364079636	8710364079643
5 high quality Dremel accessories	✓	✓
DREMEL® 3000	✓	✓
Instruction Manual	✓	✓
Unique tool holder included for easy storage of your tool with your project	<b>√</b>	✓

### **Technical data**

## **Technical specifications**

Rated power input	130 W
Voltage	230 V
Weight	0,55 kg
Length	19 cm
Width	5 cm
Depth	4.5 cm
No load speed	10.000 33.000 1/min
Battery technology	n.a.
Speed setting	Variable
Accessory quick change system	EZ Twist
Sound pressure	77,4 dB(A)
Sound power	88,4 dB(A)
Vibration	2,4 5,4 m/s²

## **Pakacking dimensions**

Product box length	8.8 cm
Product box height	16 cm
Product box width	30.5 cm
Gross weight	1,08 kg

### **Sales information**

#### **Benefits**

• Get your DIY on. The kit contains the Dremel 3000, the all-round Multi-Tool with interchangeable accessories that allows you to sand, carve, cut, polish, and much more, with just one tool. Easily store your tool with the included tool holder that can be fixed to the wall. You can tackle your DIY projects immediately with the 5 high quality cutting, sanding and grinding accessories included. Get started now with this 20% extra value kit.

